Table S5 Gene numbers of different subgroups of SPL family in four species
	Group
	Pecan
	Arabidopsis
	Rice
	Poplar
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	2
	1
	1
	2

	II
	6
	4
	2
	6

	III
	2
	1
	3
	2

	IV
	4
	1
	1
	3

	V
	2
	3
	5
	3

	VI
	6
	3
	1
	5

	VII
	6
	2
	3
	4

	VIII
	4
	2
	2
	3

	Total
	32
	17
	18
	28



